MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE ' EJN‘}";R?,IE’;Y of Lusaxa
FEE SCHEDULE - ZMW FEE SCHEDULE - ZMW FEES SCHEDULE
DESCRPTION STAGE |STAGE 2 | STAGE | STAGE 4| STAGE YEAR1 YEAR 2
1 3 5 POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE BANK DETAILS
Number of Courses |6 6 5 5 0 LEVEL LEVEL Bank : |nd0 Zambia Bank
F 2215 2215 2215 2215 .
Teft?ef ;01”56 T T e STAGE 1 STAGE2 |TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE2 |[TOTAL Branch : Lusaka Main
uition Fee 15,890.00 15,890.00 | 31,780.00 | 13,675.00 | 20,275.00 | 33,950.00 Acc Name: University of Lusaka
Registration Fee .
Maintenance Fee Acc Number : 0012030001876
Fixed Fee 2600 2600 2600 2600 2600 )
Total Fees per Stage | 15890  [15890 | 13675 |13675 |11650 FEE SCHEDULE - USD 50 r_t Code : 0500001
VEARL YEARD Swift Code : INZAZMLX
POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE
FEE SCHEDULE - USD LEVEL LEVEL NOTES
DESCRPTION fTAGE STAGE 2 gTAGE zTAGE gTAGE STAGE 1 STAGE2 |TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE2 |TOTAL 1. Local and SADC students use the
Number of Conrees 16 p - - 5 2,410.00 2,410.00 4,820.00 2,050.00 3,250.00 | 5,300.00 Kwacha fees and foreign students
Fee per course 360 360 360 360 use the dOllar feeS
Euit'iotn l:'ee - 2160 2160 1800 1800 1500 2 Mode Of payment All deOS'tS
egls ration ree .

N r—— GENERAL FEES MW uUsb should be made directly to the Bank
Fixed Fee 250.00 | 250.00 | 250.00 | 250.00 | 250.00 Fees per course 2,215.00 360.00 (QU OTING YOUR STUDENT NUMBER
Total Fees per Stage [2410 2410 2050 2050 1750 Application Fees 250.00 50.00 O N LY)

Late Reg Fees per week 100.00 20.00 3 TermS Of payment FU“- payment

GENERALFEES |ZMW |USD FREQUENCY — —— — before commencing classes.

ranscipt . . .

Fees per course 2215001 36000 L. Part payment will only be accepted
Application Fees 250.00 | 50.00 At application stage only Identity Cards 100.00 10.00 0
Late Reg Fees per 100.00 | 20.00 When applicable . . U pon 50 /0 down payme nton .
week Registration Fee 200.00 20.00 tuition fees and signing of a credit
Lransclpt 10000 | 10.00 | When requested T E——— 0000 5000 agreement form with Accounts.
Identity Cards 100.00 | 10.00 Initial & Replacing 5 |f h t ot d visit

o . Ou have notregistered, vVisi
Reglstratlon Fee 500.00 50.00 Each Semester Internet Connectivity 300.00 40.00 y ' g )
Maintenance Fee 500.00 50.00 Each Semester WWW.unli lU S.daC.ZMm l|.8 ho urs a fte I
Internet Connectivity | 300.00 | 40.00 Each Semester Library Fee 300.00 20.00 ma k| ng 3 de p 0S |t 3 nd .I:O I.l. oW the
Library Fee 300.00 40.00 Each Semester . : :
User Fee 1,000.00 | 70.00 Each Semester User Fee 1,000.00 70.00 Onllne reQIStratlon prOCEdure




